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Schweizer Punktemeisterschaft Laser 4.7 Open 2012

Name
Wagen
Biedermann
Haenssler
Lévéque
Haenni

Siegwart

Vorname
Kilian
David
Max
Jacques
Alexandre

Grégoire

Monteventi Webe Philéas

Luvisetto
Nordquist
Pellegrini
Nordquist
Della Giacoma
Ultsch
Perret
Servida
Borsella
Stampanoni
Luethy
Ben-Amor
Jayet
Rossini

Blini
Eugster
Thilo
Megevand
Kausche
Hanni

Caille
Kruisinga
Ludwig
Stréssler
Geissbuhler
Masmejan
Schmid
Pajic
Bohren
Haenssler
Biasci
Ultsch

Pittet
Casanova
Charlton White
Roempp
Zeder
Anwander

Franceschini

Asya
Arvid
Felizia
Andrea
Eliane
Sabine
Soléne
Giulia
Luca
Andrea
Laura
Clara
Maud
Damiano
Béatrice
Oliver
Louise
Alexis
Timon
Luca
Noé
Jonathan
Lenard
David
Nicolas
Samuel
Luca
Vladimir
Silvan
Fred
Nicola
Nadine
Marc
Tom
Sean
Janik
Janina
Sonja

Nicola

Klub
CNP
BdT
AVP
SNG
CVN
CNM
CNP
SNG
SNG
SCShil
SNG
VGM
SCSta
CNP
CVLL
CVLL
CVLL
SCSta
SNG
CNP
CVLL
CVLL
YCz
CNP
SNG
BT
TYC
CRG
CVLL
CWVT
YCB
YCB
CNP
SCR
SNG
YCZ
AVP
CVLL
SCSta
CNP
CWVT
Cvwv
SCSta
SCC
SYC
CVLL

Jg.

96
97
97
96
96
97
95
96
98
96
96
58
96
97
96
98
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
94
96
96
97
94
94
97
97
97
95
99
96
96
98
97
97
96
95
95
99

Punkte
Inland
494
458
477
392
471
359
405
388
326
368
243

275
220
361
323
312
276
264
100
249
245
169
202
198
190
190
186
183
180
167
164
65
160
135
126
128
96
72
111
107
100
85
81
76
73

Punkte

Ausland

494
454
371
398
317
415
282
259
218
159
224
460
164
214
39
68
73
82
89
246
78
63
112
63

98

20
40

Punkte
Total
988
912
847
790
788
774
687
646
544
526
467
460
438
434
400
391
385
358
353
346
327
308
281
265
198
190
190
186
183
180
167
164
164
160
135
131
128
115
112
111
107
100
85
81
76
73



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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Bos
Pacher
Klingler
Ochs
Pajic
Eugster
Zimmermann
Gay
Kratter
Renevey
Thornhill
Fischer
Cartier

Meylan
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Sophie
Gustav
Norman
Carli
Léopold
Marion
Thomas
Anne-Sophie
Elena
Loic
Julie
Louis
Quentin

William

CNP
SCC
YCz
CVVT
SNG
YCz
YCH
CNV
SCoz
CVE
CVE
SCM
CNV
CNV

Name
Wagen
Biedermann
Haenssler
Lévéque
Haenni

Siegwart

Vorname
Kilian
David
Max
Jacques
Alexandre

Grégoire

Monteventi Webe Philéas

Luvisetto
Nordquist
Pellegrini
Nordquist
Ultsch
Perret
Servida
Borsella
Stampanoni
Luethy
Ben-Amor
Jayet
Rossini
Blini
Eugster
Thilo
Megevand
Kausche
Caille
Kruisinga
Ludwig
Masmejan
Schmid

Asya
Arvid
Felizia
Andrea
Sabine
Soléne
Giulia
Luca
Andrea
Laura
Clara
Maud
Damiano
Béatrice
Oliver
Louise
Alexis
Timon
Noé
Jonathan
Lenard
Samuel

Luca

Klub
CNP
BdT
AVP
SNG
CVN
CNM
CNP
SNG
SNG
SCShil
SNG
SCSta
CNP
CVLL
CVLL
CVLL
SCSta
SNG
CNP
CVLL
CVLL
YCz
CNP
SNG
BT
CRG
CVLL
CVWVT
CNP
SCR

98
96
97
95
97
96
98
96
96
98
95
97
97
96

Jg.

96
97
97
96
96
97
95
96
98
96
96
96
97
96
98
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
97

69
69
57
56
51
43
39
32
24
23
12
11

Punkte
Inland
494
458
477
392
471
359
405
388
326
368
243
275
220
361
323
312
276
264
100
249
245
169
202
198
190
186
183
180
65
160

Punkte

Ausland

494
454
371
398
317
415
282
259
218
159
224
164
214
39
68
73
82
89
246
78
63
112
63

98

69
69
57
56
51
43
39
32
24
23
12
11

Punkte
Total
988
912
847
790
788
774
687
646
544
526
467
438
434
400
391
385
358
353
346
327
308
281
265
198
190
186
183
180
164
160



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Pajic

Bohren
Haenssler
Biasci

Ultsch

Pittet
Casanova
Charlton White
Roempp
Zeder
Anwander
Franceschini
Bos

Pacher
Klingler
Ochs

Pajic
Eugster
Zimmermann
Gay

Kratter
Renevey
Thornhill
Fischer
Cartier

Meylan
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Vladimir
Silvan
Fred
Nicola
Nadine
Marc
Tom
Sean
Janik
Janina
Sonja
Nicola
Sophie
Gustav
Norman
Carli
Léopold
Marion
Thomas
Anne-Sophie
Elena
Loic
Julie
Louis
Quentin

William

SNG
YCz
AVP
CVLL
SCSta
CNP
CVwVT
Cvwv
SCSta
SCC
SYC
CVLL
CNP
SCC
YCz
CVVT
SNG
YCz
YCH
CNV
SCoz
CVE
CVE
SCM
CNV
CNV

Name
Biedermann
Haenssler
Siegwart
Nordquist
Perret
Borsella
Thilo
Megevand
Kausche
Ludwig
Masmejan
Schmid
Pajic
Haenssler
Pittet
Casanova
Charlton White

Franceschini

Vorname
David
Max
Grégoire
Arvid
Soléne
Luca
Louise
Alexis
Timon
Lenard
Samuel
Luca
Vladimir
Fred
Marc
Tom
Sean

Nicola

Klub
BdT
AVP
CNM
SNG
CNP
CVLL
CNP
SNG
BT
CWVT
CNP
SCR
SNG
AVP
CNP
CVWVT
Cwv
CVLL

97
95
99
96
96
98
97
97
96
95
95
99
98
96
97
95
97
96
98
96
96
98
95
97
97
96

Jg.

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
99
98
97
97
99

135
126
128
96
72
111
107
100
85
81
76
73
69
69
57
56
51
43
39
32
24
23
12
11

Punkte
Inland
458
477
359
326
220
323
202
198
190
180
65
160
135
128
111
107
100
73

20
40

Punkte

Ausland

454
371
415
218
214
68
63

98

135
131
128
115
112
111
107
100
85
81
76
73
69
69
57
56
51
43
39
32
24
23
12
11

Punkte
Total
912
847
774
544
434
391
265
198
190
180
164
160
135
128
111
107
100
73



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bos

Klingler

Pajic
Zimmermann
Renevey
Fischer

Cartier

Sophie
Norman
Léopold
Thomas
Loic
Louis

Quentin

CNP
YCZ
SNG
YCH
CVE
SCM
CNV

98
97
97
98
98
97
97

69
57
51
39
23
11

69
57
51
39
23
11



